NEW ARMREST w / Height Adj. & Angle Adj.

Ver. 1

01/01/23

Section

3500

Adj. Angle

Available L—Frame, Spazz, Krypto

Spazz—G, Chump, Chump—G, Only|

For 1" x t .122 Tubing

G [A]+[B]+2[C]+2[E]

For 1" x t .185 Tubing

H [A]+[B]+2[D]+2[E]

POS Assy# # Parts# QTY Color Remark MSRP NOTE QPOs Assy# # Parts# QrY color Remark MSRP  Note
1 0135-300 1 | Blk] Armrest Cover 13| 0438-115 1 | Blk | For 1" x t .185 Tubing 2setichair
2 [0438-176-UH| 1 [ BIk| Armrest Tube LH Lot Side 5 | 0277300 | 8 | Sil|  1/4" Washer
A | 3500-01A [ 4 | 0313300 | 1 | Sil [1/4"20 L1 172" SHCS| per set | 3500-01D | 7 | 0266-301 | 2 | Sil [1/4"20 L4 3" HHCS| perset | o .
5| 0277300 | 4 | Sil| 1/4" Washer only 6 | 0116-300 | 4 | Sil | 1/4"20 Nylon HLN 188 Tu
6 | 0116-300 | 1 | Sil | 1/4™-20 Nylon HLN 8 | 0110-300 | 2 | Sil | 1/4"20 L.:1" SHCS -185 Tubing
1 0135-300 1 | Blk Armrest Cover 10| 0438-117 2 | Blk| Armrest Receiver
2 [0438-116-R/H| 1 | Bik| Armrest Tube RH . 5| 0277300 | 2 | S| 1/4" Washer
Right Side -01E 2setichai
B | 3500-018 [ 4 [ 0313-300 | 1 | Sil [/4"20 LA 112" SHCS| perset | O | ! 3500-018 -5 1—0176-300 | 1 | Sil [ 1/4™-20 Nylon HLN| Pe"Set | 2sevchair
5| 0277-300 | 4 | Sil|  1/4" Washer only 9 | 0115-300 | 1 | Sil [1/420L:1 3/4" SHCS
6 | 0116-300 | 1 | Sil | 1/4"-20 Nylon HLN
12| 0438-114 1 | Blk | For 1" x t.122 Tubing 2setichair
5| 0277300 | 8 | Sil| 1/4" Washer . . .
C |3500:01C |7 | 0266-301 | 2 | Sil 1420 L1 38" HHCS| perset | Lo 3500-01G | - i Iseff - |For1"xt.122Tubing| perset | dset/chair
6 | 0116300 | 4 | Sil | 1/4"20 Nylon HLN . .
i - - - - |For1"xt.185 Tub
8 | 0110300 | 2 | Sil | 1/4™20 L:1" SHCS -122 Tubing 3500-01H Tset or 1"x ubing[ per set | 1set/chair




